District of columbia Retirement Board

Top 25 Equity Holdings
As of September 30, 2013

|CUSIP Number

Security Name

SHARES/PAR Value

Base Market Value

Investment Type Name Asset Classl

'92826C839
'023135106
"79466L.302
'38259P508
741503403
'30303M102
'67020Y100
'‘N07059210
'169656105
'435209903
'654106103
'806857108
730968906
"75886F107
710306903
'‘B15C55900
'09062X103
'90384S303
711131904
'BOMS8P902
‘015351109
‘517834107
'61166W101
'156782104
'‘BOCCH4904

VISA INC CLASS A SHARES
AMAZON.COM INC
SALESFORCE.COM INC

GOOGLE INCCL A
PRICELINE.COM INC

FACEBOOK INC A

NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS INC
ASML HOLDING NV NY REG SHS
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL INC
FRESENIUS SE + CO KGAA

NIKE INC CL B

SCHLUMBERGER LTD

BNP PARIBAS

REGENERON PHARMACEUTICALS
NOVARTIS AG REG

TOTAL SA

BIOGEN IDEC INC

ULTA SALON COSMETICS + FRAGR
INDITEX

GEMALTO

ALEXION PHARMACEUTICALS INC
LAS VEGAS SANDS CORP
MONSANTO CO

CERNER CORP

HEINEKEN HOLDING NV

51,000
29,000
174,000
10,100
6,500
126,000
306,150
55,000
12,500
42,732
72,000
55,000
70,010
14,291
55,468
72,777
17,300
34,000
25,864
36,487
33,500
55,000
33,229
64,000
50,887

9,746,100
9,066,560
9,032,340
8,846,691
6,571,175
6,330,240
5,723,474
5,431,800
5,358,750
5,311,255
5,230,080
4,859,800
4,738,454
4,471,225
4,263,230
4,225,785
4,165,148
4,061,640
3,987,733
3,920,136
3,891,360
3,653,100
3,468,111
3,363,200
3,220,635

COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK
COMMON STOCK

EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY
EQUITY




